INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI BENCHES, 'C' BENCH

ADDITIONAL CAUSELIST FOR 17.02.2022

Thursday 17.02.2022 Before S/Shri. S. R. Rahman, AM & Pawan Kumar Gadale, /M

1 ITA
2 ITA
3 ITA

4 ITA
5 ITA

6 ITA

ITA
8 ITA
9 ITA

10 ITA

769

1954

3706

5091
1025

1026

1280
1281
1332

1333

MUM
MUM
MUM

MUM
MUM

MUM

MUM
MUM
MUM

MUM

2008
2008
2010

2010
2013

2013

2013
2013
2013

2013

[A] M/S. NICHOLAS PIRAMAL INDIA LTD

[D] M/S. NICHOLAS PIRAMAL INDIA LTD

[A] PIRAMAL HEALTHCARE LTD ( EARLIER KNOWNAS NICHOLAS
PHUUMALINDH\LTD)

[D] NICHOLAS PIRAMAL INDIA LTD P. LTD

[A] PIRAMAL ENTERPRISES LTD ( EARLIER KNOWN AS PIRAMAL
HEALTHCARE LTD (PREVIOUYSLY KNOWN AS NICHOLAS PIRAMAL -

INDIA LTD)

[A] PIRAMAL ENTERPRISES LTD ( EARLIER KNOWN AS PIRAMAL
HEALTHCARE LTD (PREVIOUYSLY KNOWN AS NICHOLAS PIRAMAL
INDIA LTD)

[D] NICHOLAS PIRAMAL INDIA LTD
[D] NICHOLAS PIRAMAL INDIA LTD

[A] PIRAMAL ENTERPRISES LTD ( EARLIER KNOWN AS PIRAMAL
HEALTHCARE LTD) (PREVIOUSLY KNOWN AS NIOCHOLAS PIRAMAL
INDIA LTD)

[A] PIRAMAL ENTERPRISES LTD ( EARLIER KNOWN AS PIRAMAL
HEALTHCARE LTD) (PREVIOUSLY KNOWN AS NIOCHOLAS PIRAMAL
INDIA LTD) :

Assistant Registrar



INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL MUMBAI BENCHES, 'G' BENCH, MUMBAI
ADDITIGNAL CAUSE LIST FOR 17/02/2022

‘Thursday:17/02/2022 Before S/Shri M Balaganesh(AM) & Kuldip Singh (JM)
1 ITA  1288/Mum/2019 [D] M/S WAVELL INVESTMENT PVT. LTD.
2 ITA 1644/Mum/2019 [A] M/S WAVELL INVESTMENTS PVT. LTD.

ASSISTANMTRAR



IN COME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL MUMBAI 'H' BENCH, MUMBAI
ADDITIONAL CAUSE LIST FOR 17/02/2022 ‘

THURSDAY : 17/02/2022 | BEFORE.S/Shri. Pramod Kumar (VP] & Rahul Chaudhary (JM}

1 ITA 5298 MUM 2019 M/s. Subhkam ventures India (FOB)

. ASSISTAN k ISTRAR



INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI "I" BENCH MUMBAI

ADDITIONAL CAUSE LIST FOR 17/02/2022
{ INTERNATIONAL TAXATION BENCH])

THURSDAY 17/02/2022 BEFORE SHRI SHAMIM YAHYA, AM & SMT. KAVITHA
RAJAGOPAL, JM

1 ITA 1046 MUM 2021 [D]| MARUBENI CORPORATION
2 ITA 1047 MUM 2021 [D] MARUBENI CORPORATION

ASSISTAN GISTRAR



INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI BENCHES, 'SMC BENCH'MUMBAI
ADDITIONAL CAUSE LIST FOR 17/02/ 2022

THURSDAY 17/02/2022 Before S/Shri.Sandeep Singh Karhail, JM & Gagan Goyal,AM

1 ITA 1761 MUM 2020 [A] VRUSHALI SANJAY SHINDE

ASSISTANT Mm




