# INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI BENCHES, 'C' BENCH ADDITIONAL CAUSELIST FOR 17.02.2022

# Thursday 17.02.2022 Before S/Shri. S. R. Rahman, AM & Pawan Kumar Gadale, JM

1	ITA	769	MUM	2008	[A] M/S. NICHOLAS PIRAMAL INDIA LTD	
2	ITA	1954	MUM	2008	[D] M/S. NICHOLAS PIRAMAL INDIA LTD	
3	ITA	3706	MUM	2010	A] PIRAMAL HEALTHCARE LTD (EARLIER KNOWNAS NICHOLAS PIRAMAL INDIA LTD)	
4	ITA	5091	MUM	2010	[D] NICHOLAS PIRAMAL INDIA LTD P. LTD	
5	ITA	1025	MUM	2013	[A] PIRAMAL ENTERPRISES LTD ( EARLIER KNOWN AS PIRAMAL HEALTHCARE LTD (PREVIOUYSLY KNOWN AS NICHOLAS PIRAMAL INDIA LTD)	
6	ITA	1026	MUM	2013	[A] PIRAMAL ENTERPRISES LTD (EARLIER KNOWN AS PIRAMAL HEALTHCARE LTD (PREVIOUYSLY KNOWN AS NICHOLAS PIRAMAL INDIA LTD)	
7	ITA	1280	MUM	2013	[D] NICHOLAS PIRAMAL INDIA LTD	
8	ITA	1281	MUM	2013	[D] NICHOLAS PIRAMAL INDIA LTD	
9	ITA	1332	MUM	2013	[A] PIRAMAL ENTERPRISES LTD ( EARLIER KNOWN AS PIRAMAL HEALTHCARE LTD) (PREVIOUSLY KNOWN AS NIOCHOLAS PIRAMAL INDIA LTD)	
10	ITA	1333	MUM	2013	[A] PIRAMAL ENTERPRISES LTD ( EARLIER KNOWN AS PIRAMAL HEALTHCARE LTD) (PREVIOUSLY KNOWN AS NIOCHOLAS PIRAMAL INDIA LTD)	

Assistant Registrar

## INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL MUMBAI BENCHES, 'G' BENCH, MUMBAI ADDITIONAL CAUSE LIST FOR 17/02/2022

#### Thursday:17/02/2022

#### Before S/Shri M Balaganesh(AM) & Kuldip Singh (JM)

1	ITA	1288/Mum/2019
2	ITA	1644/Mum/2019

[D] M/S WAVELL INVESTMENT PVT. LTD.

[A] M/S WAVELL INVESTMENTS PVT. LTD.

ANT RÉGISTRAR

## INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL MUMBAI 'H' BENCH, MUMBAI ADDITIONAL CAUSE LIST FOR 17/02/2022

#### THURSDAY: 17/02/2022 BEFORE.S/Shri. Pramod Kumar (VP) & Rahul Chaudhary (JM)

1 ITA 5298 MUM 2019 M/s. Subhkam ventures India (FOB)

ASSISTANT<sup>W</sup>REGISTRAR

### INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI "I" BENCH MUMBAI ADDITIONAL CAUSE LIST FOR 17/02/2022 (INTERNATIONAL TAXATION BENCH)

1ITA1046MUM2021[D]MARUBENI CORPORATION2ITA1047MUM2021[D]MARUBENI CORPORATION

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

### INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI BENCHES, 'SMC BENCH'MUMBAI ADDITIONAL CAUSE LIST FOR 17/02/2022

## THURSDAY 17/02/2022 Before S/Shri.Sandeep Singh Karhail, JM & Gagan Goyal, AM

1 ITA 1761 MUM 2020 [A] VRUSHALI SANJAY SHINDE

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR